1
Composite Materials Components for
Reduced Maintenance and Total
Ownership Cost
Dr. Maureen Foley
Naval Surface Warfare Center
Carderock Division
NSRP Meeting

Enclosures (Approved for Use)
 Composite Electrical Enclosures have been added to the Navy Virtual shelf,
Ordering information provided in NAVSEA Drawing.
Type of Box Glenair P/N NSN
Sym
bol #
MIL-
HDBK-
290
Replacement Parts
Cover NSN Flop Lid NSN
Junction
Small Round Enclosure 140-060XMS-05 5975-01-556-7948 - 5940-01-557-2622 -
Small Enclosure 140-060XMS-01 5975-01-556-7957 - 5940-01-557-2612 -
Medium Enclosure 140-060XMS-02 5975-01-557-2672 - 5940-01-557-2616 -
Large Enclosure 140-060XMS-03 5975-01-557-2679 - 5940-01-557-2626 -
Extra Large Enclosure 140-060XMS-06 5975-01-658-2999 - Glenair P/N avail -
Sound Powered Telephone
Single Jackbox 147-022XMS-01 5935-01-572-5487 2841 5935-01-572-5485 5975-01-556-9582
Double Jackbox 147-021XMS-02 5935-01-572-6657 2842 5940-01-572-5480 5975-01-556-9582
Four-Gang Jackbox 147-021XMS-03 5935-01-572-5631 2843 5940-01-572-5483 5975-01-556-9582
Electrical Receptacle
Single Receptacle (15A, 125V Blade) 147-023XMS-01 5940-01-557-2645 - 5940-01-557-2585 5940-01-556-9621
Single Receptacle (15A, 125V Blade w/threaded collar) 147-023XMS-02 5940-01-557-2667 1099.1 Glenair P/N avail 5940-01-556-9627
Single Receptacle (15A, 125V 2-pole grounded) 147-023XMS-03 - 735.3 Glenair P/N avail 5940-01-556-9627
Single Receptacle (15A, 125V MS3402) 147-033XMS-0003 5940-01-557-2725 1098.1 5940-01-557-2585 5940-01-556-9627
Single Receptacle (15A, 125V, 400 Hz Blade w/threaded collar) 147-032XMS-0005G 5940-01-557-2719 1101 Glenair P/N avail 5940-01-556-9627
Dual Receptacle (15A, 125V Blade) 147-020XMS-02 5940-01-556-9504 - 5975-01-556-9522 5940-01-556-9621
Dual Receptacle (15A, 125V Blade w/threaded collars) 147-020XMS-05 5940-01-557-2634 - 5940-01-557-2587 5940-01-556-9627
Single Receptacle with switch (15A, 125V Blade w/threaded collar) 147-038XMS-0008 6110-01-658-1317 919 - 5940-01-556-9627
Junction Box with Terminals
Small Round Enclosure (six terminal, A-A-59125/12, 6TB6) 140-060XMS-05T2 5940-01-557-2579 520.1 5940-01-557-2622 -
Small Round Enclosure (six terminal, A-A-59125/15, 9TB) 140-060XMS-05T4 5940-01-557-2712 - 5940-01-557-2622 -
Small Round Enclosure (four terminal, A-A-59125/18, 13TB4) 140-060XMS-05T5 - 400.2 5940-01-557-2622 -